
Date Month Days Club
House 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm

Jan Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 3-Jan-2026 2026 Saturday 3rd Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 4-Jan-2026 Sunday 4th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 10-Jan-2026 Saturday 10th RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 11-Jan-2026 Sunday 11th Speed Steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 17-Jan-2026 Saturday 17th Service Rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 18-Jan-2026 Sunday 18th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 24-Jan-2026 Saturday 24th Rimefire Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 25-Jan-2026 Sunday 25th MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 31-Jan-2026 Saturday 31st Shotgun Skeet Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training
Sun 1-Feb-2026 Feb Sunday 1st Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

2026 Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd)
Sat 7-Feb-2026 Saturday 7th Committee Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 8-Feb-2026 Sunday 8th Speed Steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 14-Feb-2026 Saturday 14th RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 15-Feb-2026 Sunday 15th IPSC Training Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC Tyro Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 21-Feb-2026 Saturday 21st Service Rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 22-Feb-2026 Sunday 22nd MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 28-Feb-2026 Saturday 28th Rimefire Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 1-Mar-2026 March Sunday 1st Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

2026 Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 7-Mar-2026 Saturday 7th Shotgun Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 8-Mar-2026 Sunday 8th Speed Steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 14-Mar-2026 Saturday 14th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 15-Mar-2026 Sunday 15th IPSC Training Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC Tyro Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 21-Mar-2026 Saturday 21st Service Rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 22-Mar-2026 Sunday 22nd MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 28-Mar-2026 Saturday 28th Rimefire Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 29-Mar-2026 Sunday 29th Training Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

April Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 4-Apr-2026 2026 Saturday 4th Shotgun Service rifle Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 5-Apr-2026 Sunday 5th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 11-Apr-2026 Saturday 11th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 12-Apr-2026 Sunday 12th Speed Steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd)
Sat 18-Apr-2026 Saturday 18th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 19-Apr-2026 Sunday 19th

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 25-Apr-2026 Saturday 25th
Sun 26-Apr-2026 Sunday 26th MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Champs FBI Champs TYRO Training Training Training

May Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 2-May-2026 2026 Saturday 2nd Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 3-May-2026 Sunday 3rd Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 9-May-2026 Saturday 9th Committee RimfireRifle  OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training

Sun 10-May-2026 Sunday 10th TYRO Training WildBunch WildBunch
Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training

Sat 16-May-2026 Saturday 16th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 17-May-2026 Sunday 17th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Range 1 Range 2 Range 3 Range 4 Range 5

SpeedSteel Champs

Range Closed for Easter Friday 3rd Apr

Range Closed for Easter Sunday

Range Closed on Friday 6th - Waitangi Day

Range Closed On Saturday - for Anzac Day 25th Apr



Date Month Days Club
House 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm

Range 1 Range 2 Range 3 Range 4 Range 5

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 23-May-2026 Saturday 23rd RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 24-May-2026 Sunday 24th MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Speed steel Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 30-May-2026 Saturday 30th Shotgun Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 31-May-2026 Sunday 31st Training Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

June Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 6-Jun-2026 2026 Saturday 6th Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 7-Jun-2026 Sunday 7th Speed steel Training Training Training Speed steel Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd)
Sat 13-Jun-2026 Saturday 13th Committee RimfireRifle  OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 14-Jun-2026 Sunday 14th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 20-Jun-2026 Saturday 20th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 21-Jun-2026 Sunday 21st MultiGun Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 27-Jun-2026 Saturday 27th RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 28-Jun-2026 Sunday 28th Training Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

July Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 4-Jul-2026 2026 Saturday 4th Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 5-Jul-2026 Sunday 5th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 11-Jul-2026 Saturday 11th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 12-Jul-2026 Sunday 12th Speed Steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 18-Jul-2026 Saturday 18th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 19-Jul-2026 Sunday 19th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 25-Jul-2026 Saturday 25th RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 26-Jul-2026 Sunday 26th MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training Training Training Training Training

August Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 1-Aug-2026 2026 Saturday 1st Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 2-Aug-2026 Sunday 2nd Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 8-Aug-2026 Saturday 8th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 9-Aug-2026 Sunday 9th Speed steel Training Training Training Speed steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 15-Aug-2026 Saturday 15th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 16-Aug-2026 Sunday 16th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 22-Aug-2026 Saturday 22nd AGM Working Bee AGM Working Bee AGM Working Bee AGM Working Bee AGM Working Bee AGM
Sun 23-Aug-2026 Sunday 23rd MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training Training Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 29-Aug-2026 Saturday 29th Shotgun Skeet Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training Range CLOSED Training
Sun 30-Aug-2026 Sunday 30th Training Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

SeptemberWed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 5-Sept-2026 2026 Saturday 5th Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 6-Sept-2026 Sunday 6th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 12-Sept-2026 Saturday 12th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 13-Sept-2026 Sunday 13th Speed steel Training Training Training Speed steel Training Training Training TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 19-Sept-2026 Saturday 19th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 20-Sept-2026 Sunday 20th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 26-Sept-2026 Saturday 26th RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 27-Sept-2026 Sunday 27th MultiGun Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

October Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 3-Oct-2026 2026 Saturday 3rd Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training

Range Closed for Friday 10 July - Matariki Day



Date Month Days Club
House 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm 10am-1pm 1pm-4pm

Range 1 Range 2 Range 3 Range 4 Range 5

Sun 4-Oct-2026 Sunday 4th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Cowboy Training
Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training

Sat 10-Oct-2026 Saturday 10th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 11-Oct-2026 Sunday 11th Speed steel Training Training Training Speed Steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 17-Oct-2026 Saturday 17th Service rifle Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 18-Oct-2026 Sunday 18th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 24-Oct-2026 Saturday 24th RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 25-Oct-2026 Sunday 25th MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

NovemberWed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 31-Oct-2026 2026 Saturday 31st Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 1-Nov-2026 Sunday 1st Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Champs Cowboy Champs

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 7-Nov-2026 Saturday 7th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 8-Nov-2026 Sunday 8th Speed steel Training Training Speed steel Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs
Sat 14-Nov-2026 Saturday 14th IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs
Sun 15-Nov-2026 Sunday 15th IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club ChampsIPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs IPSC Club Champs

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 21-Nov-2026 Saturday 21st RimfireRifle Scoped BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 22-Nov-2026 Sunday 22nd MultiGun Training Training Training FBI Training TYRO Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 28-Nov-2026 Saturday 28th Xmas Rimfire Xmas Rimfire Xmas Rimfire Xmas Rimfire Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 29-Nov-2026 Sunday 29th Training Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Training Training

DecemberWed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 5-Dec-2026 2026 Saturday 5th Shotgun Training Training Silhouette 22LR Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 6-Dec-2026 Sunday 6th Service Pistol Training Training Training Training Training TYRO Training Cowboy Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 12-Dec-2026 Saturday 12th Committee RimfireRifle OpenSight Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 13-Dec-2026 Sunday 13th Speed steel Training Training Training Speed steel Training Training Training Training Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 19-Dec-2026 Saturday 19th Service rifle BlackPowder Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sun 20-Dec-2026 Sunday 20th IPSC IPSC Training Training IPSC IPSC IPSC IPSC TYRO Training

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Sat 26-Dec-2026 Saturday 26th
Sun 27-Dec-2026 Sunday 27th

Wed-Fri (Fri Bookings Req'd) Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training Training
Xmas and Boxing Days - Ranges Closed - Sat-Sun
Xmas and Boxing Days - Ranges Closed - Sat-Sun


